
Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2012

Senioři kvalifikace 1 × 120 hs, finále 1 × 120 hs

Datum : 5. - 6. května 2012 Kuželna : CB Dobřany
Kombinace

Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel

1 VYMAZAL Zdeněk TJ Sokol Husovice 375 221 3 596 379 196 2 575 754 417 5 1171

2 MATĚJKA Vladimír TJ Sokol Benešov 389 175 4 564 381 224 1 605 770 399 5 1169

3 VÝREK Vladimír TJ Valašské Meziříčí 369 237 1 606 370 187 2 557 739 424 3 1163

4 VENCLÍK Vojtěch Spartak Přerov 349 197 5 546 398 217 3 615 747 414 8 1161

5 VYMAZAL Pavel TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 359 184 2 543 390 225 2 615 749 409 4 1158

6 BOŠKO Ivan Sokol Teplá 370 233 1 603 378 176 0 554 748 409 1 1157

7 LANG Dalibor TJ Třebíč 346 186 2 532 381 236 1 617 727 422 3 1149

8 PALIAN Pavel KK Moravská Slávia Brno 368 207 1 575 360 197 4 557 728 404 5 1132

9 PAUCH Josef SKK Rokycany 381 181 0 562 382 184 4 566 763 365 4 1128

10 JANUŠ Ivan TJ Sokol Benešov 373 174 6 547 367 212 3 579 740 386 9 1126

11 VRŠAN Martin TJ Sokol Údlice 351 187 0 538 380 205 0 585 731 392 0 1123

12 MÁNEK Vladimír Spartak Přerov 342 206 2 548 372 200 1 572 714 406 3 1120

13 ŠTĚRBA Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Nová Bystřice 368 177 9 545 375 188 6 563 743 365 15 1108

14 ZUBALÍK Karel TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 361 184 3 545 356 203 4 559 717 387 7 1104

15 TUČEK Dalibor TJ Valašské Meziříčí 365 192 2 557 363 180 2 543 728 372 4 1100

16 ADAMŮ František TJ Červený Kostelec 364 190 7 554 369 169 3 538 733 359 10 1092

17 VALENTA Vladimír Sokol Chvalíkovice 362 172 6 534 367 188 11 555 729 360 17 1089

18 FRANĚK Jaroslav TJ Sokol Benešov 359 193 4 552 361 161 5 522 720 354 9 1074

19 BLATNÝ Lubomír TJ Třebíč 373 177 6 550 345 174 5 519 718 351 11 1069

20 HOSAJA Zdeněk TJ Podlužan Prušánky 363 176 4 539 356 167 6 523 719 343 10 1062

21 PEŤOVSKÝ Milan KK Brno Židenice 345 185 5 530 357 168 10 525 702 353 15 1055

22 KUNA Josef TJ Bižuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 367 164 4 531 359 155 5 514 726 319 9 1045

23 CUNDRLA Rostislav SKK Jeseník 378 163 8 541 344 134 18 478 722 297 26 1019

24 KRÁLÍK Jan KK Konstruktiva Praha 356 172 5 528 325 160 4 485 681 332 9 1013

Kvalifikace Finále Celkem



25 PERNÍČEK Milan SKK Bohušovice 354 172 5 526

26 MÍKA Milan TJ Lokomotiva České Velenice 377 149 4 526

27 VOKATÝ Zdeněk TJ Bižuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 352 172 6 524

28 MATĚJÍČEK Lubomír KC Zlín 375 149 10 524

29 KANDA Milan Spartak Přerov 356 165 3 521

30 ČERNOHOUS Petr TJ Prostějov 365 153 5 518

31 BŘEZINA Stanislav KK Slavoj Praha 366 152 8 518

32 TAKÁČ Ladislav TJ Sokol Benešov 353 164 2 517

33 KNOBLOCH Antonín SK Uhelné sklady Praha 353 164 5 517

34 KUZMA Jozef Sokol Bohumín 346 167 7 513

35 DVOŘÁK Vladimír KK PSJ Jihlava 329 183 6 512

36 VESELÝ Václav Jiskra Hazlov 346 166 7 512

37 DRÁPELA Bohumil TJ BOPO Třebíč 336 175 5 511

38 TESAŘ František TJ Sparta Kutná Hora 363 148 7 511

39 VITHA Jiří TJ Sezimovo Ústí 321 188 6 509

40 PLETICHA Jaroslav KK Konstruktiva Praha 343 166 6 509

41 KALISTA Jiří TJ Havlovice 352 155 3 507

42 KRÁLÍČEK Jan KK Dobruška 348 158 7 506

43 MAZÁK František Jiskra Hazlov 344 159 3 503

44 KLEMENT Miroslav AC Sparta Praha 359 144 5 503

45 SACHUNSKÝ Petr SK Škoda VS Plzeň 338 162 3 500

46 FEKSA Pavel Lokomotiva Cheb 352 141 5 493

47 GREJTOVSKÝ Milan Sokol Ústí nad Labem 357 135 8 492

48 MALÍNEK Jiří TJ Centropen Dačice 0 0 0 0



Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2012

Senioři
Datum : 5. - 6. května 2012 Kuželna : CB Dobřany
120 hs

Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel

1 LANG Dalibor TJ Třebíč 381 236 1 617

2 VYMAZAL Pavel TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 390 225 2 615

3 VENCLÍK Vojtěch Spartak Přerov 398 217 3 615

4 MATĚJKA Vladimír TJ Sokol Benešov 381 224 1 605

5 VRŠAN Martin TJ Sokol Údlice 380 205 0 585

6 JANUŠ Ivan TJ Sokol Benešov 367 212 3 579

7 VYMAZAL Zdeněk TJ Sokol Husovice 379 196 2 575

8 MÁNEK Vladimír Spartak Přerov 372 200 1 572

9 PAUCH Josef SKK Rokycany 382 184 4 566

10 ŠTĚRBA Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Nová Bystřice 375 188 6 563

11 ZUBALÍK Karel TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 356 203 4 559

12 PALIAN Pavel KK Moravská Slávia Brno 360 197 4 557

13 VÝREK Vladimír TJ Valašské Meziříčí 370 187 2 557

14 VALENTA Vladimír Sokol Chvalíkovice 367 188 11 555

15 BOŠKO Ivan Sokol Teplá 378 176 0 554

16 TUČEK Dalibor TJ Valašské Meziříčí 363 180 2 543

17 ADAMŮ František TJ Červený Kostelec 369 169 3 538

18 PEŤOVSKÝ Milan KK Brno Židenice 357 168 10 525

19 HOSAJA Zdeněk TJ Podlužan Prušánky 356 167 6 523

20 FRANĚK Jaroslav TJ Sokol Benešov 361 161 5 522

21 BLATNÝ Lubomír TJ Třebíč 345 174 5 519

22 KUNA Josef TJ Bižuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 359 155 5 514

23 KRÁLÍK Jan KK Konstruktiva Praha 325 160 4 485

24 CUNDRLA Rostislav SKK Jeseník 344 134 18 478


